Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.10
2:30.45
2:30.48
2:31.35
2:31.89
2:34.28
2:35.22
2:35.71
2:35.90
2:36.01
2:38.48
2:38.63
2:40.21
2:40.81
2:41.27
2:43.59
2:46.32
2:48.07
2:49.64
2:51.28
2:52.89
3:02.69
3:10.19
3:24.40
3:25.16

3:36.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
502
502
493
488
465
457
453
451
450
429
428
416
411
407
390
371
360
350
340
331
280
248
200
198
167

Round

m I m I I I mMm m™m I I I I I

-n

I

I T T I ™

Date

05/11/16
18/12/16
25/11117
30/01/16
05/02/17
29/10/117
25/09/16
30/07/16
15/10/16
18/10/15
04/02/18
07/11/15
26/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
16/11/14
21/12114
27/09/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
27/07/14
22/03/14
28/04/13
06/10/13
31/03/13

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Gloucester
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester

Weston

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.48
2:30.48
2:34.28
2:31.89
2:30.45
2:29.10
2:35.90
2:35.22
2:35.71
2:31.35
2:38.63
2:36.01
2:48.07
2:40.21
2:40.81
2:41.27
2:46.32
2:49.64
2:43.59
2:51.28
2:52.89
3:02.69
3:10.19
3:25.16
3:24.40
3:36.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
502
465
488
502
516
451
457
453
493
428
450
360
416
411
407
371
350
390
340
331
280
248
198
200

167

Round

H

I I =

m I I I I

I

-n

m I I I

I I

Date

04/02/18
25111117
29/10/17
05/02/17
18/12/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16
30/07/16
30/01/16
07/11/15
18/10/15
27/09/15
26/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
21/12/114
30/11/14
16/11/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
27/07/14
22/03/14
06/10/13
28/04/13
31/03/13

Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet
Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Millfield
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Millfield
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon

Weston

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Page 2/2

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



