## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.10	516	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	2
2:30.45	502	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Swindon Dolp	3
2:30.48	502	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:31.35	493	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:31.89	488	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:34.28	465	Н	29/10/17	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:35.22	457	Н	25/09/16	Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:35.71	453	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:35.90	451	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:36.01	450	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
2:38.48	429	Н	04/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:38.63	428	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	2
2:40.21	416	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:40.81	411	F	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:41.27	407	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:43.59	390	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	2
2:46.32	371	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:48.07	360	Н	27/09/15	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:49.64	350	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:51.28	340	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:52.89	331	Н	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:02.69	280	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:10.19	248	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:24.40	200	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:25.16	198	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
3:36.92	167	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Swindon Dolp	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.48	429	Н	04/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:30.48	502	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:34.28	465	Н	29/10/17	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:31.89	488	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:30.45	502	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Swindon Dolp	3
2:29.10	516	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	2
2:35.90	451	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:35.22	457	Н	25/09/16	Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:35.71	453	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:31.35	493	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:38.63	428	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	2
2:36.01	450	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
2:48.07	360	Н	27/09/15	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:40.21	416	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:40.81	411	F	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:41.27	407	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:46.32	371	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:49.64	350	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:43.59	390	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	2
2:51.28	340	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:52.89	331	Н	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:02.69	280	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:10.19	248	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:25.16	198	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
3:24.40	200	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:36.92	167	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Swindon Dolp	3